DETROIT BAR ASSOCIATION FOUNDATION

DETROITLAWYER.ORG

2020 Dennis W. Archer Award Sponsorship Form

Honoring Judge Avern Cohn, Senior United States District Judge of the United States District Court for the Eastern District of Michigan

Sponsor Name:	
Contact Person:	Title:
Address:	
Phone:	E-Mail:
SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS	
Please choose below. You will be contacted with pl	rogram ad/message requirements and deadlines.
☐ PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$10,000+	☐ SILVER SPONSOR: \$2,500
 Premium visibility at the event 12 event registrations Name and Logo on all event materials Premier visibility in multi-media program presentation Full page ad/message in event program Name and logo listed on the Detroit Bar Association website, www.DetroitLawyer.org Recognition in all press releases and online event 	 6 event registrations Name listed on all event materials Name in multi-media program presentation 1/3 page ad/message in event program Recognition in all press releases and online event publicity to 26,000 attorneys and judges in SE Michigan Name listed on the Detroit Bar Association's website
publicity to 26,000 attorneys and judges in SE MichiganCustom press release announcing your sponsorship	☐ BRONZE SPONSOR: \$1,500
 DIAMOND SPONSOR: \$7,500 10 event registrations Name and Logo on all event materials Name and Logo in multi-media program presentation 	 4 event registrations Name listed on all event materials Name in multi-media program presentation and signage 1/4 page ad/message in event program Name listed on the Detroit Bar Association's website
 2/3 page ad/message in event program Name listed on the Detroit Bar Association website. 	☐ BENEFACTOR: \$1,000
Www.DetroitLawyer.org Recognition in all press releases and online event publicity to 26,000 attorneys and judges in SE Michigan	 2 event registrations Name listed on all event materials Name in multi-media program presentation Name listed on the Detroit Bar Association's website
☐ GOLD SPONSOR: \$5,000	☐ CONTRIBUTOR: \$500
 8 event registrations Name and Logo on all event materials 	1 event registration

RETURN TO: Julie Van Hove at jvanhove@detroitlawyer.org or Darlene Trudell at dtrudell@detroitlawyer.org.

Name listed on all event materials

Name in multi-media program presentation

Contact Julie Van Hove at 313-549-7939 or jvanhove@detroitlawyer.org, or Darlene Trudell at 248-408-6919 or dtrudell@detroitlawyer.org.

Name listed on the Detroit Bar Association's website

Name and Logo in multi-media program presentation

Name listed on the Detroit Bar Association's website Recognition in select press releases and online event publicity to 26,000 attorneys and judges in SE Michigan

1/2 page ad/message in event program